
ruksrtra hi 

2955609 

istiblrhed by the Stt 
("AG:. 

VIKAS VERMA 

h RAM BHOOSHAN VERMA 

Mother's Name:Smt. KAMLA DEVI 

LO01 LAW SOC. TRANSFORM.& 
JUD. PROC. IN INDIA 

RESULCeDIei, CARO 
LL.M (PREV) EXAM DEC, 2022 

LO02 INDIAN CONST. LAW & THE NEW 
CHALLENGES 

INTERPRETATION 
L003 PRINCIPLES OF STATUTORY 

LEGAL THEORY 

Grand Total 

ROKSHETRA 

ked hy 1 

LCO1 CORPORATE LAW & MANAGEMENT 

LC02 LAW OF CONTRACTUAL 
TRANSACTIONS 

DETA O MARKS 

JUNE 22,2023 

(Clerk) 

62 

(Assian) 

54 

64 

63 

73 

50 

MMark 
Dutained 

0366 

050 

050 

Minimuir 
Pass Mark: 

050 

050 

050 

000091 

050 

2191973719 

PASSED & HAS OBTAINED THREE HUNDRED SIXTY SIX MARKS 

20-DE-6707 

0300 

100 

100 

100 

0600 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATICE!S 



3075498 

tauksletra 1init:r 
(Established by the State Letsiature Aci MI! cf 4956) 

('At' Grade, NAAC Accreciited) 

Nne: Shri RAM BHÌOSHAN VERMA 

Mother's Name:Smt. KAMLA DEVI 

VIKAS VERMA 

LNO1 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 

TOTAL 

Subject 

LN02 LAW OF BANKING & NEGOTIABLE 
INSTRUMENTS 

LNO3 LAW OF INDUST. & 

LN04 INSURANCE LAW 

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY 

LN05 LEGAL REGULATION OF 
ECO. ENTERPRISES 

LNO6 DISSERTATION 

RESULT-cum-DE TAILED MARKS CARI) 

LL,M. PART -II EXAM DEC, 2022 

MARKS OF LLM-I 
Grand Total 

TRA 

icked by 1 
i Sgnatu:e) 

re of issue 

ED OCT l8,2023 

DETAIL OF MARIKS 

(Clerk) 
2 

50 

(Assistant) 

63 

62 

54 

58 

85 

Marks 
Obtained 

RearNo 

0372 
0366 
0738 

050 

050 

Miinsn: 

050 

050 

ESUTPASSED & HAS OBTAINED SEVEN HUNDRED THIRTY EIGHT MARKS 

050 

719213 

050 

2191974769 

20-DE-6707 

0300 
0300 
0600 1200 

100 

0600 
0600 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

CONTROLLER OF EXANu: 



Serial No. 
LLM/22-23/UFPL355028 

ASHETDA 

(1956 T-qa-Tufanfa5I-sfrfum-N-ZI Terrfta:) 

Controller of Examinations 

UNERS 

(havlnnuillr an:) 

(Established by the State Legislature Act XIl of 1956) 

("A" Grade, NAAC Accredited) 

Master of Laus 

Kurukshetra University. Kurukshetra 

(Two Years Degree Course) 

denghter ef hi Ram Bhocshan Verma 

qTefua: 

Kurukshetra 
Disectorale of Diitance bduoation, Kuxuksheta University, 

Registrar 

pon, fafer: �aaN 0, 023 

GhHTG6: 
Roll No. 

eUminaltion. 

Kurukshetra, Dated: November 30, 2023 

Regn. No. 

hatin Decembex 2088), who completod his her culive conre prngram me in 

Jnm tha umi ntily tn he int Dinision, is henhy auaded the degeo fMaster oLaus 

:2191974769 

Vice-Chancellor 

: 20-DE-6707 

Dlecembex, 2022 

hifuuf: 
Chancellor 
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